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SCHOOL FEE STRUCURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

FEES STRACTURE 

ADMISSION CHARGE 

ANUUAL CHARGE 

PRE NUR 

NUR TO LKG 

1ST TO 2ND 

3RD TO 4TH 

5TH TO 6TH 

7TH TO 8TH 

9TH 

10TH 

11TH 

12TH (ARTS) 

12TH (SCIENCE) 

AMOUNT 

5000 

3000 

TUTION FEES ALL CLASSES 

NEW STUDENTS 

1250 

1350 

1450 

1550 

1650 

1800 

2200 

2500 

3200 

3500 

3500 

OLD/NEW 
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