SCHOOL FEE STRUCURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26			
SR. NO	FEES STRACTURE	AMOUNT	
1	ADMISSION CHARGE	5000	NEW STUDENTS
2	ANUUAL CHARGE	3000	OLD/NEW
		TUTION FEES A	LL CLASSES
1	PRE NUR		1250
2	NUR TO LKG		1350
3	1ST TO 2ND		1450
4	3RD TO 4TH		1550
5	5TH TO 6TH		1650
6	7TH TO 8TH		1800
7	9TH	e con contrata en el	2200
8	10TH		2500
9	11TH	100	3200
10	12TH (ARTS)	·	3500
11	12TH (SCIENCE)	and the second second	3500